
Under 21 Girls-Safir International

 224 ICHIKAWA S
3, 4, 2

 217 SHOJI Y

 433 KARLSSON M

 397 LJUNGSBERG E

 482 ISTRATE R

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 115 PEREZ M

 357 BÖLENIUS S

 222 ENDO A

8, 4, 5

8, 11, -8, 8

6, 8, 5

8, 7, 3

4, 5, 5
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4, -11, 5, 9

8, 9, 2

 224 ICHIKAWA S

 316 KNYSZEWSKA P

 224 ICHIKAWA S
4, 4, 5

8, 10, 9

4, 9, 9

 217 SHOJI Y

 482 ISTRATE R

 240 TAKEUCHI K

 222 ENDO A

 355 JONSSON J

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 023 NAKADA L

 449 MONTERO W

 223 ARAKAWA S

 239 KATO Y

 356 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 483 BERGSTRÖM L

 218 KOBACHI Y

 217 SHOJI Y

 222 ENDO A

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 223 ARAKAWA S

 239 KATO Y

 218 KOBACHI Y

6, 5, 7

8, 3, 5

4, 6, 6

6, -9, 5, -9, 10

3, 7, 4

3, 9, 8

7, 9, 2

-9, 5, 10, 5

9, 2, 6

14, 2, 7

8, -5, 3, 8

-8, 10, 5, 4

7, 5, 9

10, 8, -10, 4

8, 6, 8

5, 9, 4

12, 4, 7

8, 7, 7

10, -4, 4, 9

-9, 13, 4, 9

9, 10, -6, 5

 239 KATO Y

 356 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 074 BRITO E

 483 BERGSTRÖM L

 444 LOMANDER K

 401 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 218 KOBACHI Y

WO

5, 3, 6

8, 6, 6

3, 5, 7

WO

5, 4, -11, 6

WO

10, 6, 4

 355 JONSSON J

 300 AASEBO A

 391 FITZGERALD E

 220 ARAKI Y

 219 SATOH F

 394 JOHANSSON T

 338 GIARDI L

 023 NAKADA L

 449 MONTERO W

 021 BLAGBROUGH A

 114 RAMIREZ L

 223 ARAKAWA S

 221 TOMITA M

6, 3, 3

7, 9, -10, 6

-6, 6, 4, 4

WO

3, 7, 3

WO

1, 9, 5

WO

WO

WO

-2, 9, 9, 8

-10, 1, 6, 9

 051 KIIRIKKI A

 285 DOVAL I

 316 KNYSZEWSKA P

8, -9, 6, -8, 7

7, 2, -7, 9

7, 9, -10, -7, 9

 444 LOMANDER Karin, Varbergs BTK
 008 JORGENSEN Froydis, B-72 NOR
 401 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena, Spårvägens BTK
 315 GALUS Katarzyna, POL
 270 TANSKA Caroline, Malmö IF
 218 KOBACHI Yurie, Japan University

 114 RAMIREZ Laura, ESP
 080 RYDÉN Lisa, Dänningelanda BTK
 358 APPELGREN Marlene, Spårvägens BTK
 223 ARAKAWA Shizuka, Japan University
 221 TOMITA Marin, Japan University
 105 ÅKESSON Rebecka, Eslövs AI BTK
 239 KATO Yuko, JPN
 455 OLOFSSON Lina, Visby IF Gute BTK
 371 REUST Celine, SUI
 356 ZETTERSTRÖM Stina, Spårvägens BTK
 254 EDÉN Isabell, Köpings BTK
 074 BRITO Eva, DOM
 483 BERGSTRÖM Linda, Ängby SK
 327 LINGEVELDT Caitlin, RSA

 338 GIARDI Letizia, SMR
 461 INGVARSSON Elin, Ås IF
 484 ENGELSON Maria, Ängby SK
 023 NAKADA Leticia, BRA
 441 LORENZOTTI Maria-Pia, Team Mälarener
 449 MONTERO Winberly, VEN
 021 BLAGBROUGH Amy, Bournemouth Sports
 194 EGERTZ Sofia, IK Juno

 316 KNYSZEWSKA Paulina, POL
 432 MOSKOVITS Daniela, Team Mälarenergi 
 355 JONSSON Jennifer, Spårvägens BTK
 339 BOFFA Chiara, SMR
 300 AASEBO Anna, NTG NOR
 399 NILSSON Malin, Skurups BTK
 258 KHOURY Muna, LIB
 391 FITZGERALD Emelie, Ås IF
 081 SANDHÉN Alexandra, Dänningelanda BTK
 220 ARAKI Yuri, Japan University
 219 SATOH Fuka, Japan University
 400 TOLSTOY Alice, BTK Rekord
 283 BERNER Sara, NTG NOR
 394 JOHANSSON Tilda, Halmstad BTK

 051 KIIRIKKI Agnes, BTK Safir
 373 REHOREK Katerina, SUI
 106 JOHNSSON Jessica, Eslövs AI BTK
 285 DOVAL Ilka, B-72 NOR

 217 SHOJI Yuki, Japan University
 471 WIXNER JOHANSSON Malene, Åsa IF
 317 FALARZ Aleksandra, POL
 433 KARLSSON Michaela, Team Mälarenergi B
 397 LJUNGSBERG Elin, IFK Falköping BTK
 129 TOLLERUD Emma, Fokus BTK NOR
 022 THOMAS Chloe, Bournemouth Sports
 482 ISTRATE Roxana, Ängby SK
 240 TAKEUCHI Kana, JPN
 001 RÖÖSE Alexandra, Arvika BTK
 398 MILLBERT Linn, Söderhamns UIF
 115 PEREZ Maria, ESP
 286 ENG Kristin, NTG NOR
 357 BÖLENIUS Sannamari, Spårvägens BTK
 127 ERKHEIKKI Sofia, BTK Rekord
 222 ENDO Ayaka, Japan University
 224 ICHIKAWA Shiho, Japan University
 487 ÅKERLIND Erika, Ängby SK

 217 SHOJI Y

 217 SHOJI Y

 220 ARAKI Y

 217 SHOJI Y

 219 SATOH F

 218 KOBACHI Y

 218 KOBACHI Y

3, 6, -11, 7

8, 9, 6

9, 8, 4

-16, 5, -4, 5, 11

5, 4, 4

10, 6, 8

-6, 7, 7, 2

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


